

Address: 19730 Hwy 13

Rayville, MO 64084

Phone: 816-826-8794

Email: highflow8@outlook.com

5 Year Workmanship Warranty

Customer Name	
Property Address	
Project Number	

Warranty Coverage:

High Flow Drainage Solutions, LLC warrants the project to be free of defects in material and workmanship for 5 year from completion date of project. Within the warranty period, High Flow Drainage Solutions, LLC will repair or replace, free of charge, any part of the project proving defective in material or workmanship. All warranty repairs and services must be performed by High Flow Drainage Solutions, LLC or a High Flow Drainage Solutions, LLC authorized agent.

Warranty Exclusions:

This warranty does not cover costs, repairs, or replacements due to the following:

- 1. Damage caused by abuse or neglect of proper maintenance by property owner or any party other than High Flow Drainage Solutions, LLC.
- 2. Alterations which affect the installation(s) by High Flow Drainage Solutions, LLC.
- 3. Defects and or events caused by extreme weather conditions, other parties, and or Acts of God.

Project Completion Date:	
Company Representative's	
Printed Name and Signature:	